Purchases
1. Board Action No. 084-T-26,Audiovisual Equipment Installation – Phase 2,

authorizes the administration to contract for the installation of projectors, document
cameras, smartboards and speakers to replace existing audiovisual (AV) equipment in
one hundred and forty-eight (148) of the College’s classrooms with 22/tones/BIP66,
LLC (Ingleside, IL), the lowest responsible bidder, in an amount not to exceed
$128,400

2. Board Action No. 085-S-26, Computer Purchase, authorizes the administration to
purchase Apple computers and related peripherals directly from the manufacturer,